
           Office Use Only: 

        Date Rec’d:_________ 

            

Dear Middle School Parent, 

 

Bloom-Carroll Middle School will be holding evening conferences on Thursday; November 2nd & 

Thursday; November 9th ONLY, with the 1st conference starting at 2:30 and the last one beginning 

at 6:00 (each conference time is 15 minutes in length).   

 

Academic/Specials Teachers will meet as a team for 15 minute blocks.  Please refer to the list on the back 

of this letter and list the teachers/team you would like to meet with.  If you would like a Specials teacher 

to meet with that team, just list the teacher’s name.  

 

 Return this form to the school office or fax it to us at 740/756-7466.  Please indicate several preferred 

time blocks.  Once a time has been scheduled we will send confirmation via email or a note home with 

your student.  PLEASE BE SURE TO INDICATE TIMES YOU PREFER. 

 

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO THE SCHOOL OFFICE AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. 

CONFERENCE TIMES ARE ASSIGNED ON A FIRST COME BASIS. 

 

PUPIL________________________PARENT______________________PHONE________________ 

(Very important this information is filled in so we can confirm your conference times!) 

 

PLEASE INDICATE: TEAM OR TEACHER’S NAME; PREFERRED DATE & TIME BLOCK. 

Conferences are scheduled back-to-back – PLEASE BE PROMPT! Thank You! 

 

GRADE TEAM or TEACHER NAME         DATE      TIME  

                        (VERY IMPORTANT!) 

 

___________________________________    ___________  __________ 

 

___________________________________    ___________  __________ 

 

___________________________________    ___________  __________ 

 

___________________________________    ___________  __________ 

 

___________________________________    ___________  __________ 

 

___________________________________    ___________  __________ 

 

___________________________________    ___________  __________ 

 

___________________________________    ___________  __________ 

 

___________________________________    ___________  __________ 

 

Please remember space is limited, therefore we are asking families to check progress book and use 

the email contact information to communicate with teachers on concerns you have with your 

student’s progress in class.  However, if further intervention is needed, please complete the 

conference form and return it as soon as possible.   

 



Please Note-you will be scheduled with the entire Academic Team at one time for 15 minutes. Please indicate 

which grade your student is in and if you want to meet with their Academic Team. 

 
5th Grade Team   Language Arts   Miss Tome htome@bloomcarroll.org 

    Reading    Mrs. Cooley jcooley@bloomcarroll.org  

    Math    Mr.  Brookover cbrookover@bloomcarroll.org   

    Science    Mrs. Deibel adeibel@bloomcarroll.org  

    Social Studies   Mrs. Turley dturley@bloomcarroll.org  

    Intervention Specialist  Miss Ankrom      eanrom@bloomcarroll.org 

    Keyboarding   Mr. Ruckman truckman@bloomcarroll.org         

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -- 

6th Grade Team   Language Arts   Mrs. Conrad jconrad@bloomcarroll.org  

    Math    Mrs. Ward mward@bloomcarroll.org   

    Science    Mr. Geiss             cgeiss@bloomcarroll.org   

    Social Studies   Mrs. Butcher jbutcher@bloomcarroll.org  

    Intervention Specialist  Mrs. Harris aharris@bloomcarroll.org           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -- 

7th Grade Team   Language Arts   Mr. Neater zneater@bloomcarroll.org  

    Math    Mr. Ireland aireland@bloomcarroll.org        

    Science    Mrs. Engbert pengbert@bloomcarroll.org  

    Social Studies   Mrs. Black cblack@bloomcarroll.org 

    Intervention Specialist  Mrs. N. Smith      nsmith@bloomcarroll.org      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

8th Grade Team   Language Arts   Mr. Grove dgrove@bloomcarroll.org 

    Math    Mrs. McKinney   jemckinney@bloomcarroll.org 

    Science    Mr. McKinney jmckinney@bloomcarroll.org  

    Social Studies   Mr. Creviston rcreviston@bloomcarroll.org  

    Intervention Specialist  Miss Mason         jmason@bloomcarroll.org 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

The following teachers will have individual 15 minutes conferences: 

 

Mrs. Ford   Library Science meets in the Media Center                        mford@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Mr. Yoder   Chorus & 5th grade Music Middle school Auditorium       myoder@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Mr. Falvo   Band & 5th grade Music (High School Band room)           rfalvo@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Ms. Karnes   Art - Room 1215          dkarnes@bloomcarroll.org  

 

Mr. Peltier   Physical Education – meet in the middle school gym       rpeltier@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Mrs. Caudill   Information Technology - Room 1214                              rcaudill@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Mrs. Eggleston   French (high school bldg. room 205)       ceggleston@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Mr. Wentz   Spanish (high school bldg. room 206)       kewentz@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Mrs. Bachman   Agricultural Science (high school bldg. room 108)       cbachman@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Ms. Holder   PE and Health - Room1002        kholder@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Mrs. Roshon   Family Con. Science (high school bldg. room 208)      jroshon@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Mr. Bartholomew   Math Intervention Middle school bldg.. 1001       wbartholomew@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Mr. Casperson   Physical Education 5th & 6th grade (high school gym)       mcasperson@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Mrs. Ziegler   5th grade Music (Primary bldg.)         jziegler@bloomcarroll.org 

 

Mr. Jeffers   8th grade PE/Health (high school bldg., room 114)      jjeffers@bloomcarroll.org 

 


